BEEYOND
TOOLS

e e T

50mm Weather Proof Padlock 21197 by Medalist

Heavy duty hardened steel shackle, resists sawing, cutting &
prying, solid brass cylinder 4 pin tumbler for smooth
operation.

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

Model
Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Size
Dimensions

Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height

Errors and omissions excepted

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

50MM WEATHER PROOF PADLOCK 21197 BY MEDALIST

Price
$13.4

Padlock

1035

21197
9313399211973
Medalist

50mm

0.37 kg

190 mm
120 mm
35 mm
1.0 kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240503



