

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 <u>hello@beyondtools.com</u>

50MM WEATHER PROOF PADLOCK 21197 BY MEDALIST



20123
高い発展

_ ._..

SKU	Option	Part #	Price
1035		21197	\$13.4

Model	
Туре	Padlock
SKU	1035
Part Number	21197
Barcode	9313399211973
Brand	Medalist
Size	50mm
Dimensions	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.37 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Length	190 mm
Shipping Width	120 mm
Shipping Height	35 mm
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.0 kg

50mm Weather Proof Padlock 21197 by Medalist Heavy duty hardened steel shackle, resists sawing, cutting & prying, solid brass cylinder 4 pin tumbler for smooth operation.